FLIGHT

LLC
RATE SCHEDULE

Introductory
Flights : BASIC ADVANCED ULTIMATE
Flat rate, all $199.....Cub; $202....172 $312.....Cub; $323....172 $354.....Cub; $363....172
inclusive (1/2 hr Grd, 1/2hr preflt, 1/2 hr FIt)  (1/2 hr Grd, 1/2 hr preflt, 1 hr Fit) (1 hr Grd, 1/2 hr preflt, 1 hr Flt)
Discovery Flights : HALF HOUR DISCOVERY HOUR DISCOVERY
Flat rate, all Piper J3 Cub....ueeeereeeereeeeeeeen. ST 1 e $227
Inclusive CessNAa 172K & Lueeeeeeceeevecie e S122 e $243

Piper SENECa ..o eecereeeverereeeenen S22 5t e $429

Accelerated Training Programs: Go to Training page of the OFC Website for info.

Flight & Ground Instruction: (preflight briefing, preflight inspection, & postflight debriefing included)
Instructor.....560/hr. Assistant Chief or Senior Instructor.....570/hr. Chief Instructor.....$80/hr.
*Add $5 per hr. each for Advanced / Tailwheel / Multiengine Add $15 per hr. for Owner Aircraft*

Aircraft / Simulator / Equipment Rental Rates: (plus sales tax; rates are wet i.e. includes fuel)

1947 Piper J3 Cub....ccccoervercucanne. $129 per hour Redbird JAY Flight Simulator..........529 per hour
1969 Cessna 172K.....cceeveereveerrnnnne. $149 per hour
1972 Cessna 172L....eeeeeeecevcreeenenee. $149 per hour Headset......ccoovevmeneieececeeceeeee S3 per hour
1976 Piper Seneca ll.......ccceueueueeene $319 per hour

Rental Checkouts, Flight Reviews, IPCs, Endorsements, etc.:
Above rates apply with minimum 1.5 hours Ground and 1.5 hours Flight

Designated Pilot Examiner (DPE) Services: Go to DPE page of the OFC Website for info.

Discounts and Incentives:

Families.....ground school fee reductions
Free Ride Alongs.....on training flights where appropriate
Time Building & Specialty Flights.....go to Training page of OFC Website for info. (rates as of 1/1/22)

ENHANCE YOUR LIFE.......FLY




